

HEAD - MR-3054

PACKAGE - MR-N/2022-2023/SB.PUR-05

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work - MDR Toi to Chhoti Baneba

R.W.D. Wajale **DIVISION**

Sidari Bakhayanpur

R.W.D. Wajale **SUB-DIVISION**

Sidari Bakhayanpur

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-824

Pooja Kumar Singh (NAUHATTA) PT 23 7536



1st and final bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W- Maintenance of Road					
from MDR TO1 To Chhoti					
Bareilly Under New maintenance					
Policy MR 3054					
Agency - Pankaj Kr Singh					
Agreement No - 10 MBD/MR 3054/2023-24					
Date of start - 30/08/2023					
Date of completion - 29/05/2024					
Record measurement					
stem 1/1 clearing and					
grubbing road					

land by (manual measurement)

including - do - do - T/S

2x 41x 30.00x 1.00 = 2460.00

2x 20.00x 1.00 = 40.00

2500.00m²

or 0.25 Ha

Maintained
09/09/2023
S-E



Abstract of Cost for 1st & Final Bill

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Maintenance of road from MDR To, To Chhoti Bareha Under New M/R policy MR 3054					
Agency:- Prakash K. Singh					
Agreement No. 10 MBD/MR3054/2023-24					
Date of start 30/08/2023					
Date of completion - 29/05/2024					
Actual Date of Completion - 13/11/2023					
Date of Entry - 23/11/2023					
Item ① Clearing & grubbing road land - do - do					
15					
0.25 Ha Qty v TMD P ①					
② Rs 72697.86/Ha - Rs 18174.40					
Item ② Construction of sub grade & earthen shoulder - do - do					
761.63 M ³ Qty v TMD P ②					
② Rs 263.53/M ³ - Rs 200712.00					
Item ③ Construction of GSB by primary - do - do - TL					
39.14 M ³ Qty v TMD P ②					
② Rs 2549.62/M ³ - Rs 99792.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 37 Demolition of existing structure					
16-16-16					
24.25 M ³ Qty VMBP-6					
② 16314.04/M ³ — B					7772.00
					5473124.9
Add 18% GST — B					985162.49
Add 1% Less — R					54731.00
Add SF 10% — B					57948.00
					6570465.4
Less 10% as per agreement (-)					657047.4
					5913418.00
M. G. W. J. M.					
23/11/2023					
J-E					
CL					
25/11/23					
66					
Continuation					

Alot. 6030204 with L-NO-152
Dt-16.11.23

1st and final bill

02
28/11/22

34

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(A) Total work done -					5913418
(B) Total pre. payment -					0.00
					A - B = 5913418

Mem-o of payment

5% SD - 295671=

1% G. Tax - 59135=

1% L. Cus - 59135=

1% C&T - 59135=

1% S&ST - 59135=

Royalty - 140677=

S. Fee - 63957=

Tr. MD - 26004=

Total Ded. 762849

Pay of emp. pay. - 5150569=

Total - 5913418=

passed for Rs 5913418=

Fifty Nine Lac Thirteen
thousand four hundred
Eighteen only

88.22
Sr. Divisional Accounts Officer
R.W.D. Works Division
Simri Bakhtiyarpur

88.22
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Simri Bakhtiyarpur

Work has been completed on

Continuation

